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CB SECRETARIAL SERVICES LTD

Director Information

Title

Name CB SECRETARIAL SERVICES
LTD

Postcode

Date of birth

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CUSTOMR COMMUNITY INTEREST
COMPANY

CHESIL MAGAZINE

AGINCARE (CARE HOMES) LIMITED

AGINCARE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06447591

05676295

04673591

03790793

911514886
Honours
Number 911514886
Address
Nationality British
Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position
Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position
Company is dissolved 07/12/2007 Company
Secretary
Active - Accounts Filed 23/05/2007 14/04/2014 Company
Secretary
Company is dissolved 30/08/2006 Company
Secretary
Active - Accounts Filed 01/08/2006 01/02/2007 Company
Secretary
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